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Combined Durations: 9 h, 24 h
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Combined Durations: 9 h, 24 h
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Combined Durations: 9 h, 24 h
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Combined Durations: 3 h, 4.5 h, 6 h, 9 h, 12 h, 18 h, 24 h, 48 h
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Combined Durations: 9 h, 24 h



GEANEY LANE

BLACK RIVER ROAD

ALICK CREEK
LOW CREEK

BL
AC

K R
IVE

R

AL
ICE

 RI
VE

R

ST
ON

Y C
RE

EK

SAUNDERS CREEK

C O R A L  S E A

BLACK RIVER

YABULU

JENSEN

MOUNT LOW

BEACH HOLM

DEERAGUN

BUSHLANDBEACH

BRUCE HWY

BRUCE HWY

SAUNDERS
BEACH RD

SAUNDERS
 BE

ACH
 RD

MT
 LO

W 
PW

Y

NORTH SHORE BVD

Water Depths (m)

0.
00

 - 
0.

30

0.
30

 - 
0.

50

0.
50

 - 
0.

75

0.
75

 - 
1.

00

1.
00

 - 
1.

50

1.
50

 - 
2.

00

2.
00

 - 
3.

00

> 
3.

00

AE
CO

M 
do

es
 no

t w
ar

ra
nt 

the
 ac

cu
ra

cy
 or

 co
mp

let
en

es
s o

f in
for

ma
tio

n 
dis

pla
ye

d i
n t

his
 m

ap
 an

d a
ny

 pe
rso

n 
us

ing
 it 

do
es

 so
 at

 th
eir

 ow
n r

isk
.   

 A
EC

OM
 sh

all
 be

ar
 no

 re
sp

on
sib

ilit
y o

r li
ab

ilit
y f

or
 an

y e
rro

rs,
 fa

ult
s, 

de
fec

ts,
 or

 om
iss

ion
s i

n t
he

 in
fo

rm
at

ion
.

User: mathieu-burrym | Date Saved: 27/11/2013 | FileName: J:\MMPL\60285746\4. Tech Work Area\4.99 GIS\MXD\Working\009_W_60285746_A8_PMF_WD_A3.mxd

1:35,000 (when printed at A3)

Base Data: 
DCDB © 2013 (Queensland Govt)
Roads © 2013 (StreetPro Pitney Bowes)

www.aecom.com

Coordinate System: GDA 1994 MGA Zone 55

¹0 0.5 10.25 km

BLACK RIVER FLOOD STUDY

Maximum Water Depths
PMF

Base Case
Appendix A8

Combined Durations: 9 h, 24 h
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Combined Durations: 9 h, 24 h
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Combined Durations: 9 h, 24 h
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Combined Durations: 9 h, 24 h
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Combined Durations: 9 h, 24 h
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Combined Durations: 9 h, 24 h
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Combined Durations: 3 h, 4.5 h, 6 h, 9 h, 12 h, 18 h, 24 h, 48 h
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Combined Durations: 9 h, 24 h
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Combined Durations: 9 h, 24 h
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Appendix A17

Combined Durations: 9 h, 24 h
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Appendix A18

Combined Durations: 9 h, 24 h
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Appendix A19

Combined Durations: 9 h, 24 h
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Appendix A20

Combined Durations: 9 h, 24 h



GEANEY LANE

BLACK RIVER ROAD

ALICK CREEK
LOW CREEK

BL
AC

K R
IVE

R

AL
ICE

 RI
VE

R

ST
ON

Y C
RE

EK

SAUNDERS CREEK

C O R A L  S E A

BLACK RIVER

YABULU

JENSEN

MOUNT LOW

BEACH HOLM

DEERAGUN

BUSHLANDBEACH

BRUCE HWY

BRUCE HWY

SAUNDERS
BEACH RD

SAUNDERS
 BE

ACH
 RD

MT
 LO

W 
PW

Y

NORTH SHORE BVD

Velocity (m/s)

0.
00

 - 
0.

25

0.
25

 - 
0.

50

0.
50

 - 
0.

75

0.
75

 - 
1.

00

1.
00

 - 
1.

25

1.
25

 - 
1.

50

1.
50

 - 
1.

75

1.
75

 - 
2.

00

> 
2.

00

AE
CO

M 
do

es
 no

t w
ar

ra
nt 

the
 ac

cu
ra

cy
 or

 co
mp

let
en

es
s o

f in
for

ma
tio

n 
dis

pla
ye

d i
n t

his
 m

ap
 an

d a
ny

 pe
rso

n 
us

ing
 it 

do
es

 so
 at

 th
eir

 ow
n r

isk
.   

 A
EC

OM
 sh

all
 be

ar
 no

 re
sp

on
sib

ilit
y o

r li
ab

ilit
y f

or
 an

y e
rro

rs,
 fa

ult
s, 

de
fec

ts,
 or

 om
iss

ion
s i

n t
he

 in
fo

rm
at

ion
.

User: mathieu-burrym | Date Saved: 27/11/2013 | FileName: J:\MMPL\60285746\4. Tech Work Area\4.99 GIS\MXD\Working\022_W_60285746_A21_50YR_Speed_A3.mxd

1:35,000 (when printed at A3)

Base Data: 
DCDB © 2013 (Queensland Govt)
Roads © 2013 (StreetPro Pitney Bowes)

www.aecom.com

Coordinate System: GDA 1994 MGA Zone 55

¹0 0.5 10.25 km

BLACK RIVER FLOOD STUDY

Maximum Water Velocity
50 Year ARI
Base Case

Appendix A21

Combined Durations: 9 h, 24 h




